
Summary Results Report
School Election
May 7, 2024

UNOFFICIALFINAL UNTIL CANVASS

Missoula County, Montana

Statistics TOTAL

87,346

32,812

37.57%

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total

TRUSTEE MISSOULA ELEMENTARY
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

CHRISTINA EBLEN

KARL W. SCHMITZ

MELODIE VELASCO STENGER

JENNY WALSH

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

7,232

3.447

4,440

10,061

403

56

12,553

38,192

18.94%

9.03%

11.63%

26.34%

1.06%

0.1 5%

32.87%

100.00%

TRUSTEE LOLO
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE%

LAURA GUAY

BRANDON NAASZ

CLAYTON PADDIE

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

648

723

632

28

0

1,135

3,1 66

20.47%

22.84%

lg.96%

0.88%

0.00%

35.85%

100.00%

TRUSTEE POTOMAC
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

THOMAS W. BASTIAN

COLBY FITCH

BENJAMIN HENAULT

JEFF HOLLIDAY

CRYSTAL R. LONGORIA

Write.In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

76

24

76

135

80

9

3

83

486

15.64%

4.94%

15.64%

27.78%

16.46%

1.85%

0.62%

17.08%

100.00%
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TRUSTEE CLINTON
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

MICHAEL LOFTIS

KNUTE E OLSON

CAITLIN SCHWINDEN WILLIAMS

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

267

277

261

15

0

492

1 ,31 2

20.35%

21.11%

19.89%

1.14%

0.00%

37.50%

100.C)0%

TRUSTEE FRENCHTOWN SCHOOL
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

JAMI ROMNEY FITZGERALD

BRANDY HOULIHAN

CRYSTAL LEISHMAN

DEBBIE LESTER

DENNIS NORMAND

NOAH PETERS

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

835

511

587

902

1,311

762

34

3

1,586

6,531

12.79%

7.82%

8.99%

13.81 %
20.07%

11 .67%

0.52%

0.05%

24.28%

100.00%

TRUSTEE FRENCHTOWN RURAL
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE%

NATE EVANS JR.

DAVID L. GLESSNER

JOSH HINRICHS

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

1 ,070

851

1 ,225

18

a

1 ,522

4,686

22.83%

18.16%

26.14%

0.38%

0.00%

32.48%

100.00%

TRUSTEE MISSOULA RURAL
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

SCOTT BELZ

JEFF MERRITr

JOHN MURPHY

SCOTT MYLNECHUK

Write.In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

2,201

2,678

2,51 8

1 ,982

113

16

6,588

16,096

13.67%

16.64%

15.64%

12.31%

0.70%

0.10%

40.93%

100.00%
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GENERAL FUND LEW MISSOULA ELEM
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

11 ,394

7.603

4

95

19.096

59.67%

39.81 %
0.02%

0.50%

100.00%

BUILDING RES FUND LEW MISSOULA ELEM
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

9,630

9,301

4

161

19,096

50.43%

48.71 %

0.02%

0.84%

100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEW MISSOULA HS
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

15,479

14.658

1

254

30,392

50.93%

48.23%

0.00%

0.84%

100.00%

BUILDING RESERVE FUND LEW MISSOULA HS
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

13,742

16,393

3

254

30,392

45.22%

53.94%

0.01 %
0.84%

100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEW LOLO
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

534

1.031

0

18

1 ,583

33.73%

65.13%

0.00%

1.14%

100.00%

Election Summary - 05/08/2024 12:1 6AM Page 3 of 5



Summary Results Report
School Election
May 7, 2024

UNOFFICIALFINAL UNTIL CANVASS

Missoula County, Montana

GENERAL FUND LEW POTOMAC
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

162

323

0

1

486

33.33%

66.46%

0.00%

0,21 %
100.00%

GENERAL FUND MILL LEW BONNER
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

508

431

a

15

954

53.25%

45.18%

0.00%

1.57%

100.C)0%

SAFETY MILL LEW BONNER
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

474

478

0

2

954

49.69%

50.10%

0.00%

0.21 %
100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEW WOODMAN
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

52

81

0

0

133

39.10%

60.90%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SCHOOL BOND DESMET
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES

NO

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

114

21 2

0

6

332

34.34%

63.86%

0.00%

1.81 %
100.00%
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GENERAL FUND LEW TARGET
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

893

755

0

10

1 ,658

53.86%

45.54%

0.00%

0.60%

100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEW SWAN VALLEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

153

125

0

4

282

54.26%

44.33%

0.00%

1.42%

100.00%

TECH LEW SWAN VALLEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

143

135

0

4

282

50.71 %
47.87%

0.00%

1.42%

100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEW FRENCHTOWN SCHOOL
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR

AGAINST

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

813

1 ,307

0

57

2,1 77

37.34%

60.04%

0.00%

2.62%

100.00%
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