Summary Results Report School Election May 7, 2024

UNOFFICIALFINAL UNTIL CANVASS

Missoula County, Montana

Statistics	TOTAL	
Registered Voters - Total	87,346	
Ballots Cast - Total	32,812	
Voter Turnout - Total	37.57%	

TRUSTEE MISSOULA ELEMENTARY Vote For 2

Vote Ful 2	TOTAL	VOTE %
CHRISTINA EBLEN	7,232	18.94%
KARL W. SCHMITZ	3,447	9.03%
MELODIE VELASCO STENGER	4,440	11.63%
JENNY WALSH	10,061	26.34%
Write-In Totals	403	1.06%
Overvotes	56	0.15%
Undervotes	12,553	32.87%
Contest Totals	38.192	100.00%

TRUSTEE LOLO

Vote For 2		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
LAURA GUAY	648	20.47%
BRANDON NAASZ	723	22.84%
CLAYTON PADDIE	632	19.96%
Write-In Totals	28	0.88%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	1,135	35.85%
Contest Totals	3,166	100.00%

TRUSTEE POTOMAC

THOU I EL TOTOTINO		
Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
THOMAS W. BASTIAN	76	15.64%
COLBY FITCH	24	4.94%
BENJAMIN HENAULT	76	15.64%
JEFF HOLLIDAY	135	27.78%
CRYSTAL R. LONGORIA	80	16.46%
Write-In Totals	9	1.85%
Overvotes	3	0.62%
Undervotes	83	17.08%
Contest Totals	486	100.00%

TRI	JST	EE	CL	INT	ΓOΝ

Vote For 2	TOTAL	VOTE %
MICHAEL LOFTIS	267	20.35%
KNUTE E OLSON	277	21.11%
CAITLIN SCHWINDEN WILLIAMS	261	19.89%
Write-In Totals	15	1.14%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	492	37.50%
Contest Totals	1,312	100.00%

TRUSTEE FRENCHTOWN SCHOOL

Vote For 3		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
JAMI ROMNEY FITZGERALD	835	12.79%
BRANDY HOULIHAN	511	7.82%
CRYSTAL LEISHMAN	587	8.99%
DEBBIE LESTER	902	13.81%
DENNIS NORMAND	1,311	20.07%
NOAH PETERS	762	11.67%
Write-In Totals	34	0.52%
Overvotes	3	0.05%
Undervotes	1,586	24.28%
Contest Totals	6,531	100.00%

TRUSTEE FRENCHTOWN RURAL

Vote For 2	TOTAL	VOTE %
	TOTAL	VOIL 70
NATE EVANS JR.	1,070	22.83%
DAVID L. GLESSNER	851	18.16%
JOSH HINRICHS	1,225	26.14%
Write-In Totals	18	0.38%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	1,522	32.48%
Contest Totals	4,686	100.00%

TRUSTEE MISSOULA RURAL

TOTAL	VOTE 0
TOTAL	VOTE %
2,201	13.67%
2,678	16.64%
2,518	15.64%
1,982	12.31%
113	0.70%
16	0.10%
6,588	40.93%
16,096	100.00%
	2,678 2,518 1,982 113 16 6,588

Missoula County, Montana

GENERAL FUND LEVY MISSOULA ELEN	GENERAL	FUND LEVY	MISSOULA FLEM
--	---------	-----------	---------------

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	11,394	59.67%
AGAINST	7,603	39.81%
Overvotes	4	0.02%
Undervotes	95	0.50%
Contest Totals	19,096	100.00%

BUILDING RES FUND LEVY MISSOULA ELEM

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL VOTE%
FOR	9,630 50.43%
AGAINST	9,301 48.71%
Overvotes	4 0.02%
Undervotes	161 0.84%
Contest Totals	19,096 100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEVY MISSOULA HS

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	15,479	50.93%
AGAINST	14,658	48.23%
Overvotes	1	0.00%
Undervotes	254	0.84%
Contest Totals	30,392	100.00%

BUILDING RESERVE FUND LEVY MISSOULA HS

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	13,742	45.22%
AGAINST	16,393	53.94%
Overvotes	3	0.01%
Undervotes	254	0.84%
Contest Totals	30,392	100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEVY LOLO

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	534	33.73%
AGAINST	1,031	65.13%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	18	1.14%
Contest Totals	1,583	100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEVY POTON	MAC
-------------------------	-----

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	162	33.33%
AGAINST	323	66.46%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	1	0.21%
Contest Totals	486	100.00%

GENERAL FUND MILL LEVY BONNER

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	508	53.25%
AGAINST	431	45.18%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	15	1.57%
Contest Totals	954	100.00%

SAFETY MILL LEVY BONNER

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	474	49.69%
AGAINST	478	50.10%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	2	0.21%
Contest Totals	954	100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEVY WOODMAN

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	52	39.10%
AGAINST	81	60.90%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	0	0.00%
Contest Totals	133	100.00%

SCHOOL BOND DESMET

Vote For I	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	114	34.34%
NO	212	63.86%
Overvotes	. 0	0.00%
Undervotes	6	1.81%
Contest Totals	332	100.00%

Missoula County, Montana

GENERAL FUND LEVY TARGET

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	893	53.86%
AGAINST	755	45.54%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	10	0.60%
Contest Totals	1 658	100 00%

GENERAL FUND LEVY SWAN VALLEY

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	153	54.26%
AGAINST	125	44.33%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	4	1.42%
Contest Totals	282	100.00%

TECH LEVY SWAN VALLEY

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	143	50.71%
AGAINST	135	47.87%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	4	1.42%
Contest Totals	282	100.00%

GENERAL FUND LEVY FRENCHTOWN SCHOOL

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	813	37.34%
AGAINST	1,307	60.04%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	57	2.62%
Contest Totals	2,177	100.00%